BREAKFAST MENU

Fresh orange juice £3.95
Mimosa £8.95 | Bloody Mary £8.95

MABEL'S FULL ENGLISH £10.95

Free Range Fried Eggs, Smoked Bacon, Sway Sausage, Portobello Mushroom, Grilled
Plum Tomato, Baked Beans, White or Granary Toast (Add Black Pudding for £2.50)

THE HEALTH (V) £7.25

Fresh Summer Berries, Greek Yoghurt, Superfood Seeds, Local Honey, Sprinkle of Granola

SMOKED SALMON £9.95

Smoked Salmon, Crushed Avocado, Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Granary Toast

THE AMERICAN £8.50
Crispy Bacon, Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Pancakes, Maple Syrup

SUMMER BERRY PANCAKES @ £7.95

Fresh Berries, Greek Yogurt, Pancakes

BREAKFAST BAP £6.75
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg

THE VEGAN £10.95

Vegan Halloumi, Vegan Sausages, Spinach, Portobello Mushroom, Grilled Tomato,
Baked Beans, White or Granary Toast (Add 2 Eggs £2)

EGGS ON TOAST (V) () £5.50
Choice of Free Range Eggs on White or Granary Toast

MABEL'S EGGS BENEDICT £9.95
2 Poached Eggs, Streaky Bacon, Hollandaise

EXTRAS

2 Sausage | 2 Bacon | 2 Eggs | Black Pudding | Avocado £2.50
Tomato | Mushroom | Beans £1.50
Toast, Preserves & Butter (4fa £2.95

Please speak with our team regarding dietary requirements and concerns of allergens in our dishes:

@ Vegetarian Vegan Gluten-Free ' Gluten-Free Available

We try to source as many items as possible from New Forest Marque businesses g%




SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange Juice

Juice: Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry or Tomato
Coca Cola (s/1)

Lemonade (s/L)

New Forest Still or Sparkling Water (s/1)
Lime & Soda (s/1)

Appletiser

Non-Alcoholic J & T (Belvoir)

Ginger Beer (Belvoir)

Raspberry Lemonade (Belvoir)
Sparkling Elderflower (Belvoir)
Sparkling Cucumber & Mint (Belvoir)

POT OF TEA

£3.95
£3.10
£2.25/ £3.50
£2.25/£3.50
£1.95/£3.75
£1.75/£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.55

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Peppermint | Green | Red Bush | Summer Berry | Camomile

COFFEE

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Add an extra shot of coffee

Jimmy's Iced Coffee - Original or Mocha

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cadbury’s Hot Chocolate

ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP

£2.60 | £3.15
£3.00
£2.95 | £3.50
£3.20
£3.75
£2.40
£1.00
£2.95

Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel | Gingerbread | Pumpkin Spice | Mint | Orange | Black Cherry



