Mabel's Restaurant

.

BREAKFAST MENU

Fresh orange juice £3.95 Mimosa £8.95 | Bloody Mary £8.95

MABEL'S FULL ENGLISH	£10.95
Free Range Fried Eggs, Smoked Bacon, Sway Sausage, Portobello Mushroom, Grilled Plum Tomato, Baked Beans, White or Granary Toast (Add Black Pudding for £2.50)	
THE HEALTH \checkmark	£7.25
Fresh Summer Berries, Greek Yoghurt, Superfood Seeds, Local Honey, Sprinkle of Granc	ola
SMOKED SALMON (gfa)	£9.95
Smoked Salmon, Crushed Avocado, Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Granary Toast	
THE AMERICAN	£8.50
Crispy Bacon, Free Range Scrambled Eggs, Pancakes, Maple Syrup	
SUMMER BERRY PANCAKES 🔍	£7.95
Fresh Berries, Greek Yogurt, Pancakes	
BREAKFAST BAP	£6.75
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg	
THE VEGAN Ve	£10.95
Vegan Halloumi, Vegan Sausages, Spinach, Portobello Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, White or Granary Toast (Add 2 Eggs £2)	
EGGS ON TOAST () (fa	£5.50
Choice of Free Range Eggs on White or Granary Toast	
MABEL'S EGGS BENEDICT	£9.95
2 Poached Eggs, Streaky Bacon, Hollandaise	
EXTRAS	
2 Sausage 2 Bacon 2 Eggs Black Pudding Avocado	£2.50
Tomato Mushroom Beans	£1.50
Toast, Preserves & Butter (gta)	£2.95
Please speak with our team regarding dietary requirements and concerns of allergens in our	dishes:
Vegetarian Ve Vegan (f Gluten-Free (f Gluten-Free Available	0
We try to source as many items as possible from New Forest Marque businesses	
	F

SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange Juice	£3.95
Juice: Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry or Tomato	£3.10
Coca Cola (S/L)	£2.25 / £3.50
Lemonade (S/L)	£2.25 / £3.50
New Forest Still or Sparkling Water (S/L)	£1.95 / £3.75
Lime & Soda (S/L)	£1.75 / £2.75
Appletiser	£3.00
Non-Alcoholic J & T (Belvoir)	£3.00
Ginger Beer (Belvoir)	£3.00
Raspberry Lemonade (Belvoir)	£3.00
Sparkling Elderflower (Belvoir)	£3.00
Sparkling Cucumber & Mint (Belvoir)	£3.00

POT OF TEA	£2.55
English Breakfast Earl Grey Peppermint Green Red Bush Summer Berry Camom	le

COFFEE

Americano	£2.60 £3.15
Flat White	£3.00
Cappuccino	£2.95 £3.50
Latte	£3.20
Mocha	£3.75
Espresso	£2.40
Add an extra shot of coffee	£1.00
Jimmy's Iced Coffee - Original or Mocha	£2.95

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	£3.50

50p

ADD A FLAVOURED SYRUP

Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel | Gingerbread | Pumpkin Spice | Mint | Orange | Black Cherry